
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Complete items 1-5 below to finalize the Bladen Community College Application 
 

1. RDS (Residency Determination Service) www.cfnc.org 
2. Application – Application can be filled out on-line at http://www.bladencc.edu/  
3. Federal Funding Questionnaire  
4. Official Transcript(s) High School and All Colleges Attended 
5. Financial Aid (FAFSA) Recommended (www.fafsa.gov) 

  

Additional Items Needed for New Students after Registering for Class 
 

1. Student ID (made in the Library, Building 7 / must present class schedule) 
2. Parking Permit (Receptionist Desk, Building 7 / must know make, model and license plate number) 

Vice President for Student Services   Barry Priest         910.879.5579            BLDG 2 - RM 119A 
                bpriest@bladencc.edu  

Counselor/SGA Coordinator    Crystal M. Dowd    910.879.5620    BLDG 2 - RM 109 
            cdowd@bladencc.edu 
 
College & High School Programs Coordinator  Cierra L Griffin       910.879.5570         BLDG 2 - RM 111 
                       cgriffin@bladencc.edu 
 
Testing Coordinator     Carlton Bryan        910.863.6002    BLDG 8 - RM 4 
Disabilities/Veterans Services       cbryan@bladencc.edu 

 

Advising Center Director    Jason Springer      910.879.5586    BLDG 2 - RM 105A 
                                                jspringer@bladencc.edu 

 
Advising Center Support Staff   Claudia Hester      910.879.5584    BLDG 2 - RM 105B 

         chester@bladencc.edu  
 
Advising Center Support Staff   Evelyn McAllister  910.879.5584     BLDG 2 - RM 105B 
        emcallister@bladencc.edu  

 

 
Financial Aid/Admissions Secretary    Lenore Lacy     910.879.5562      BLDG 2 - RM 114-A 
               llacy@bladencc.edu 
 
Financial Aid Specialist    Faye Turner     910.879.5648    BLDG 2 - RM 115 
            fturner@bladencc.edu 
 
Director of Financial Aid    Samantha Benson 910.879.5567     BLDG 2 - RM 113 
         sbenson@bladencc.edu 

 

Student Resource Center Director   Sherwin Rice     910.879.5641         BLDG 7 - RM 106B 
                                    srice@bladencc.edu  
 
Library Assistant     Christine McDonald  910.879.5644           BLDG 7 - RM 106 
                                           cmcdonald@bladencc.edu  
 
Library Support Staff     Louella Thompson    910.879.5649      BLDG 7 - RM 106 
                                                                                               lthompson@bladencc.edu  
 
Welcome Center / Receptionist   Fordie McNeil        910.879.5500    BLDG 7 - Lobby 
           fmcneil@bladencc.edu  

 

Enrollment Specialist    Linda McLean        910.879.5593    BLDG 2 - RM 117 
          lmclean@bladencc.edu 
 
Records Specialist     Wendy Johnson     910.879.5526      BLDG 2 - RM 111 
                   wjohnson@bladencc.edu 
 
Assistant Registrar     Wanda Richardson 910.879.5578     BLDG 2 - RM 118 
                wrichardson@bladencc.edu 
 
Registrar      Andrea Carter-Fisher 910.879.5512    BLDG 2 - RM 116 
               acarterfisher@bladencc.edu 

F
in

a
n

c
ia

l 
A

id
 

R
e
c
o

rd
s

 a
n

d
 R

e
g

is
tr

a
ti

o
n

 
A

c
a
d

e
m

ic
 A

d
v

is
in

g
 

A
d

v
is

in
g

 C
e
n

te
r 

S
tu

d
e
n

t 
R

e
s
o

u
rc

e
 C

e
n

te
r 

http://www.bladencc.edu/
http://www.fafsa.gov/
mailto:bpriest@bladencc.edu
mailto:cdowd@bladencc.edu
mailto:cgriffin@bladencc.edu
mailto:cbryan@bladencc.edu
mailto:jspringer@bladencc.edu
mailto:chester@bladencc.edu
mailto:emcallister@bladencc.edu
mailto:llacy@bladencc.edu
mailto:fturner@bladencc.edu
mailto:sbenson@bladencc.edu
mailto:srice@bladencc.edu
mailto:cmcdonald@bladencc.edu
mailto:lthompson@bladencc.edu
mailto:fmcneil@bladencc.edu
mailto:lmclean@bladencc.edu
mailto:wjohnson@bladencc.edu
mailto:wrichardson@bladencc.edu
mailto:acarterfisher@bladencc.edu

